
Bezirksmeisterschaften Bez. 3 Freistil

Nattheim, 25.01.2025

Klasse

U10
Listenführer Schmidtke/Fetzer Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lenn Both KSV Aalen 05
TÜ 10:0

42

TÜ 10:0

43

SS 10:0

54
 3 13 30 2.I

2 Antonia Mann TSV Dewangen
1:20

01

0:38

04

0:00

03
 0  0  0 8.

3 Mailo Krämer TSV Herbrechtingen
0:16

04

0:37

01

AS 0:0

52
 0  0  0 6.III

4 Valentin Janitschek SVH Königsbronn
SS 4:0

53

SS 4:0

52

0:38

01
 2 10  8 4.II

Pool B

1 Joel Dangel KSV Unterelchingen
SS 4:0

52

SS 4:0

53

SS 7:2

54
 3 15 15 1.I

2 Adnan Al Shikh Ahmad TSV Herbrechtingen
0:21

01

0:28

04

0:51

03
 0  0  0 8.

3 Leonidas Anastasiadis SV Ebersbach
2:13

04

0:42

01

SS 6:0

52
 0  0 10 5.III

4 Theo Widmann TSG Nattheim
SS 8:10

53

SS 4:0

52

1:05

01
 2 10 14 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Antonia Mann - Mailo Krämer

1-4 Lenn Both - Valentin Janitschek

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

3-2 Leonidas Anastasiadis - Adnan Al Shikh Ahmad

1-4 Joel Dangel - Theo Widmann

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Mailo Krämer TSV Herbrechtingen 0 6.00:53

Pool B 3 Leonidas Anastasiadis SV Ebersbach 5 5.SS 0:8

Pool A 4 Valentin Janitschek SVH Königsbronn 1 4.01:35

Pool B 4 Theo Widmann TSG Nattheim 4 3.TÜ 6:17

Pool A 1 Lenn Both KSV Aalen 05 0 2.00:48

Pool B 1 Joel Dangel KSV Unterelchingen 5 1.SS 4:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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